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HCLIPSAL Digilink Copper Network Connectivity

by Schneider Electric

Copper Solution

Copper Cable
H DCBCAUTP4P3X  Category 6, 4 Pair UTP Cable 305m
DCECAUTP4P3X  Category 5e, 4 Pair UTP Cable 305m (Optional 100, 305m
Available)

DXYCAT5UT25P Category 5, 25 Pair UTP Cable 305m

DXYCAT3UT25P Category 3, 25 Pair UTP Cable 305m (Optional 50, 100 Pair for Cat 3
Available)

SLIM Half-U Patch Panel

With the expansion of your business, the expansion of your data network capacity is also
important to cope with your business needs. Our Half-U Patch Panel, which occupies only
Two Half-U Patch Panel 1U Patch Panel half of the height of standard rack, enables rapid network expansion without office
renovation, saving valuable space in your server room, and saving the time and cost of
installing an extra server cabinet. You can double your data connection capacity with little
disruption to your existing setup. This is a true retrofit solution that saves money and space.
e Half-U design saves space in the rack for easy expansion with little disruption to existing
setup
e 8 port in-line cable assembly for easy termination
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Copper Patch Panel

| AEEAEIEE A L S R DC6PP24UKY1U Category 6, UTP 24-Port Patch Panel, Loaded
DCEPP24UKY1U  Category 5e, UTP 24-Port Patch Panel, Loaded
R IR DC6PP24UKRHU  Category 6, UTP 24-Port Patch Panel, Loaded, 0.5U

DXYHCM19XX1U  1U Cable Management Panel
DXYCXKTW100R 110 Cross Connect Kit, 100 Pair with Cable Manager

FIRM Modular Jacks with CrocJaw Clamps

Tired of data connection problems caused by cables backing out? Our Category 6/5¢e
Modular Jacks with CrocJaw Clamps hold cables like a crocodile’s bite. With tiny serrated
steel clamps, the patent-pending Insulation Displacement Connector (IDC) design of the
CrocJaw Clamp grips the copper wires frmly to maintain high connection quality.

e Patent-pending Insulation Displacement Connector (IDC) with tiny serrated steel clamps
e Provide positive contact and grips copper wires inside the cable simultaneously

e Prevents cable from backing out ensuring reliable connectivity

Copper Modular Jack

Category 6, UTP Keystone, Modular Jack, White
(Optional White, Blue, Yellow Available)
Category 5e, UTP Keystone, Modular Jack, White
(Optional White, Blue, Yellow Available)

Copper Patch Cord

DCBKYSTUWT

DCEKYSTUWT

Category 6, Patch Cord, UTP, 1M, Grey

(Optional 1, 2, 3, 5M & Grey, Blue, Yellow Available)
Category 5e, Patch Cord, UTP, 1M, Grey

(Optional 1, 2, 3, 5M & Grey, Blue, Yellow Available)

FAST OctaPunch 8-in-1 Termination Tool

How time consuming is it when you punch down the eight wires of a modular jack
one-by-one during the termination process? Now you can complete the termination eight
times faster with our termination tool OctaPunch that fixes eight wires in one stoke.

DC6PCURJO1GYM

DCEPCURJO1GYM

e Terminates eight wires and slices off surplus wires in one stroke for higher installation
efficiency
e Precise cutting module depth is microscopically aligned to the IDC

Installation Tools
DXYTOOLPUNCH  Quick Tool for Keystone Jack Termination

¥ - @ oSxvoolar Punch Down Tool 5 Pair 110

DXYTOOLCRIMP  Punch Down Tool
DXYTOOLVP5P Crimping Tool

www.powerhouse.com.pk




HICLIPSAL Digilink Fiber

by Schneider Electric
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Network Connectivity

Fiber Solution

LIGHT Aluminum Fiber Patch Panel / Enclosure

Steel Fiber Patch Panel / Enclosures are always too heavy for system administrators during
installation and maintenance. With super light Aluminum Fiber Patch Panel, installation and

maintenance become easier and faster. There is also tough, rust-proof epoxy powder coating

protection against scars and scrapes. Our Aluminum Fiber Patch Panel provides extra
protection with the same rigidity as steel but is lighter in weight.

e Super-tough extruded aluminum housing, 35% lighter than steel and totally rust-proof.
e Tough epoxy powder coating fnish protects against scars and scrapes.

e Faster and easier installation, maintenance and set up.

Fiber Cable

Unitube, Light-Armoured Cable, Multi-Mode, 4 Core, 62.5um

DFXAO62GCT04

(Optional 4-12 Core & 62.5, 50, 9um Available)

In/Outdoor Non-Armoured Cable, Multi-Mode, 4 Core, 62.5um,
DFXAI62GLHO4

LSZH (Optional 4-24 Core & 62.5, 50, 9um Available)
DEXAI62PDGO4 Tight Buffer Building Cable, Multi-Mode, 4 Core, 62.5um

(Optional 4-12 Core & 62.5, 50, 9um Available)

Fiber Patch Panel

DFXOX0BRXXXX 1U, 6-Port, Rack Mount, Fiber Patch Panel
(Optional 6, 12, 24 Port Available)
DFXOX06WxXXXxX 11U, 6-Port, Wall Mount, Fiber Enclosure
(Optional 6, 12, 24 Port Available)
DFXNLSCX03 1U, SC Duplex, Fiber Patch Plate, with 3 Adaptors
DFXNLLCO06X 1U, LC Duplex, Fiber Patch Plate, with 6 Adaptors
DFXNLST06X 1U, ST Duplex, Fiber Patch Plate, with 6 Adaptors
DFXNLBLANK 1U, 6-Port, Fiber Blank Connector Plate

Fiber Connector / Adaptor

DFXOSTXSPR09

ST Connector, Single-Mode, 0.9mm (Optional ST, SC, FC, LC,

MTRJ Available)

DFXDSTTYPXZS

ST Adaptor, Simplex, Single-Mode, Zirconia Sleeve (Optional ST,

SC, FC, LC & Zirconia, Phosphor Bronze Sleeve Available)

Fiber Patch Cord / Pigtail

DFXCD3SCSCO1

SC-SC 62.5um Duplex, Multi-Mode, Patch Cord 1m (Optional LC,

SC & 62.5, 50, 9um & 1,2,3m Available)

DFXGS3LCXX01

LC, 62.5um Simplex, Multi-Mode, Pigtail 1m (Optional LC, SC, ST

& 62.5, 50, 9um & 1,2,3m Available)

www.powerhouse.com.pk H
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